
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 102136300

Data publicarii	30.08.24	Coduri CPV	44111400-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.130,08 RON - 1.130,08 RON

Descriere: Dekorator email lucios Ral 7035 Modificat 4 Lt Buc 10 82.43 824.30 Diluant AMB 1Lt Buc 6 12.1 72.60 Chit Auto soft 1 Kg Buc 2 31.6 63.20 Banda adeziva 50 mm Buc 2 7.4 14.80 Rola Velur 25 cm Buc 6 17.8 106.80 Maner Trafalet 25 cm Buc 2 4.99 9.98 Rola Velur 10 cm Buc 6 3.7 22.20 Maner Trafalet 10 cm Buc 2 1.9 3.80 Tava 32x34 Buc 2 6.2 12.40 Total 1130.08
